
20.03.2018
Frauen Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 ANGLBERGER Kerstin 1992 Überackern 3 F 3844 391 397 394 395 398 396 398 397 396 396 3.958
2 KOGLER Marion 1975 Überackern 3 F 3740 377 377 374 375 376 372 381 383 380 384 3.779
3 STARK Christina 1979 SV Uttendorf 1 F 4069 344 352 350 354 352 346 361 359 374 360 3.552
4 KÖNIG Nicole 1990 Überackern  F 4350 318 345 348 349 363 357 366 354 357 361 3.518
5 FUTSCHEK Michaela 1987 SG Freistadt 1 F 3986 338 354 343 341 330 349 341 339 349 341 3.425
6 STEINMETZ Petra SG Freistadt F 0 338 349 338 333 330 355 337 340 352 338 3.410

Seniorinnen Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe
1 GRASSNER Petra 1970 U Schlierbach 2 FS 887 374 373 379 377 386 389 380 376 371 389 3.794
2 SCHWAB Elke 1971 SG Freistadt 1 FS 4035 378 379 375 373 381 373 370 379 382 382 3.772
3 STÜRMER Karin 1959 U Schlierbach FS 734 370 369 375 377 376 378 381 381 377 373 3.757
4 LENZENWEGER Brigitte 1964 SK Vöest 5 FS 4011 364 373 374 373 370 375 365 383 385 378 3.740
5 SCHMIDINGER Lisbeth 1951 SK Vöest 4 FS 6051 371 370 371 374 368 372 374 382 379 375 3.736
6 WOTTAWA FELBAUER Doris 1970 HSV Steyr 2 FS 3980 359 358 365 373 377 386 372 384 378 378 3.730
7 PENN Maria 1965 SG Freistadt 1 FS 4002 368 369 372 369 375 371 371 372 378 370 3.715
8 ANGLBERGER Claudia 1968 Überackern  FS 662 355 358 373 376 368 362 363 367 373 371 3.666
9 SCHRATTENECKER Andrea 1961 ASKÖ Ried 1 FS 1676 338 343 355 359 329 347 353 345 354 344 3.467

Männer Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe
1 GRUBER Martin 1984 SK Vöest 4 M 8333 390 391 391 389 392 392 393 396 394 396 3.924
2 STARK Michael 1978 SV Uttendorf 1 M 9097 383 390 388 390 391 388 392 386 388 393 3.889
3 HUBINGER Michael 1990 U Schlierbach M 3859 387 384 388 385 380 382 383 385 388 379 3.841
4 BARTH FLORIAN 1993 SV Uttendorf 1 M 4212 381 368 373 375 380 383 379 377 377 378 3.771
5 BRANDSTÄTTER Simon Überackern M 2661 357 369 376 380 366 368 369 372 379 377 3.713

Senioren 1 Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe
1 KAMTNER Wolfgang 1967 U Naarn 1 M 3279 395 389 389 390 392 394 392 390 389 394 3.914
2 BRUNNMAYR Gerhard 1964 HSV Steyr 1 S1 1148 382 386 385 390 386 391 392 390 392 394 3.888
3 FRAUNDORFER Franz 1963 U Naarn 1 S1 9336 382 389 388 389 390 388 390 390 390 391 3.887
4 HÜBNER Gerhard 1961 HSV Steyr 1 S1 3091 386 387 385 379 388 392 388 389 389 390 3.873
5 ÖHLINGER Ernst 1967 SC Offehausen 1 S1 8044 380 380 392 386 392 377 386 385 385 388 3.851
6 CAMINI Livio 1965 HSV Steyr 1 S1 7953 383 375 372 385 385 385 388 385 388 385 3.831
7 SCHEIBMAYR Alois 1970 Aistersheim 1 S1 2747 371 376 374 375 378 378 380 384 383 385 3.784
8 MOSER Hermann 1958 U Schlierbach 2 S1 1815 363 362 375 384 380 380 381 382 373 362 3.742
9 HOLZINGER Gerhard 1971 ATSV Laussa S1 2944 370 379 379 366 373 367 370 379 373 369 3.725
10 SIMAYR Leopold 1967 ATSV Laussa S1 6321 358 369 375 366 363 365 366 372 379 376 3.689
11 WALLERSTORFER Eduard 1958 ASKÖ Ried 1 S1 7098 369 368 376 359 361 375 358 366 368 376 3.676
12 BAUER Egon 1960 SC Offehausen 1 S1 5770 370 370 363 366 364 364 364 359 368 362 3.650
13 PRAMMER Bernhard 1961 SV Ottsdorf 1 S1 3121 359 372 362 367 352 362 372 361 367 368 3.642
14 WALTER Johann 1965 SV Ottsdorf S1 7136 357 362 357 358 364 360 361 354 357 361 3.591
15 SPITZBART Fritz 1962 U Schlierbach S1 8965 369 362 368 378 365 368 0 0 0 2.210
16 MAURER Günter 1960 SC Offehausen 2 S1 4310 345 341 359 355 360 0 0 0 0 1.760
17 RATHBERGER Cristian 1963 SC Offehausen 2 S1 3281 329 342 349 335 332 0 0 0 0 1.687

Senioren 2 Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe
1 BENEZEDER Josef 1957 Aistersheim 1 S2 917 392 390 396 394 394 397 397 398 397 395 3.950
2 PLATTNER Leopold 1951 U Schlierbach 1 S2 200 388 390 394 395 394 393 390 387 395 388 3.914
3 GRILL Manfred 1951 Bad Ischl 1 S2 2227 380 387 394 392 391 389 391 390 395 388 3.897
4 LEMBERGER Ferdinand 1956 Aistersheim 1 S2 3991 390 379 391 384 390 387 387 391 395 391 3.885
5 RAINER Hubert 1953 Bad Ischl 1 S2 5122 380 380 375 381 382 387 393 388 384 390 3.840
6 PAIREDER Eduard 1950 U Naarn 1 S2 4908 381 380 384 378 384 384 384 382 383 390 3.830
7 EISL Johann 1950 Bad Ischl 1 S2 1577 373 384 369 387 392 386 386 381 383 372 3.813
8 ATTENEDER Anton 1955 U Naarn 2 S2 677 368 379 374 379 384 383 385 383 383 388 3.806
9 GRUBER Helmut 2952 HSV Steyr 2 S2 2256 369 375 380 373 379 376 382 381 384 382 3.781
10 ZÖBL Helmut 1956 SC Offenhausen 1 S2 123 376 375 378 378 377 384 381 375 373 374 3.771
11 SPERRER Gerhard 1955 U Schlierbach 2 S2 1075 371 357 373 381 375 377 382 386 386 380 3.768
12 STELZER Kurt 1956 SK Vöest 4 S2 6626 373 373 374 375 377 379 383 377 378 377 3.766
13 HORVATH Ernst 1955 SK Vöest 5 S2 3858 378 376 374 376 376 371 376 377 378 375 3.757
14 SCHERSCH Willibald 1955 SV Ottsdorf 1 S2 1266 365 382 369 377 371 371 379 377 374 373 3.738
15 OBERT Stefan 1951 SV Ottsdorf 1 S2 4816 369 364 378 372 371 369 376 373 381 373 3.726
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16 STOCKER Robert 1955 SG Puchheim 1 S2 6663 370 368 371 370 374 372 375 371 369 384 3.724
17 BINDER REISINGER Herbert 1957 SC Offenhausen 2 S2 8103 358 365 373 372 370 369 374 374 377 375 3.707
18 JANKO Hubert 1955 SR Timelkam S2 3138 367 371 373 372 347 368 365 370 371 379 3.683
19 DANNINGER Walter 1949 SG Puchheim 2 S2 1817 354 368 368 369 369 367 364 368 366 378 3.671
20 TIME Hermann 1952 SG Puchheim S2 6860 363 355 359 371 356 361 362 359 360 367 3.613
21 GRUBER Günter 1948 SK Vöest 5 S2 2253 352 358 357 359 358 359 362 367 363 368 3.603
22 STEININGER Rudolf 1952 ASKÖ Ried 1 S2 6595 355 343 345 344 347 352 340 352 362 351 3.491
23 SIMAYR Alfred 1956 ATSV Laussa S2 6986 336 329 329 321 346 365 365 362 370 348 3.471

Senioren 3 Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe
1 GARIMORT Karl 1936 HSV Steyr 2 S3 2009 384 386 389 390 389 386 389 388 383 389 3.873
2 NUSIME Hubert 1946 U Naarn 2 S3 4726 378 384 382 387 387 388 380 383 380 380 3.829
3 KLUTSCH Wilhelm 1943 U Schlierbach 1 S3 6288 381 385 384 378 371 377 388 375 387 382 3.808
5 MAURER Ernst 1940 SG Puchheim 1 S3 4308 372 369 384 379 379 376 378 375 380 381 3.773
4 HÖBARTH Josef 1943 U Naarn 2 S3 2353 371 372 377 377 381 379 372 384 379 380 3.772

20.03.2018

1 FRAUNDORFER Franz 1963 U Naarn 1 M 9336 382 389 388 389 390 388 390 390 390 391 3.887
KAMTNER Wolfgang 1967 U Naarn 1 M 3279 395 389 389 390 392 394 392 390 389 394 3.914
PAIREDER Eduard 1950 U Naarn 1 S2 4908 381 380 384 378 384 384 384 382 383 390 3.830

11.631

2 LEMBERGER Ferdinand 1956 Aistersheim 1 S2 3991 390 379 391 384 390 387 387 391 395 391 3.885
BBENEZEDER Josef 1957 Aistersheim 1 S2 917 392 390 396 394 394 397 397 398 397 395 3.950
SCHEIBMYR Alois 1970 Aistersheim 1 S1 2747 371 376 374 375 378 378 380 384 383 385 3.784

11.619

3 HÜBNER Gerhard 1961 HSV Steyr 1 S1 1148 386 387 385 379 388 392 388 389 389 390 3.873
CAMINI Livio 1965 HSV Steyr 1 S1 7953 383 375 372 385 385 385 388 385 388 385 3.831
BRUNNMAYR Gerhard 1964 HSV Steyr 1 S1 3091 382 386 385 390 386 391 392 390 392 394 3.888

11.592

4 HUBINGER Michael 1990 U Schlierbach 1 M 3859 387 384 388 385 380 382 383 385 388 379 3.841
PLATTNER Leopold 1951 U Schlierbach 1 S2 200 388 390 394 395 394 393 390 387 395 388 3.914
KLUTSCH Wilhelm 1943 U Schlierbach 1 S3 6288 381 385 384 378 371 377 388 375 387 382 3.808

11.563

5 GRILL Manfred 1951 Bad Ischl 1 S2 2227 380 387 394 392 391 389 391 390 395 388 3.897
RAINER Hubert 1953 Bad Ischl 1 S2 5122 380 380 375 381 382 387 393 388 384 390 3.840
EISL Johann 1950 Bad Ischl 1 S2 1577 373 384 369 387 392 386 386 381 383 372 3.813

11.550

6 ANGLBERGER Kerstin 1992 Überackern 3 F 3844 391 397 394 395 398 396 398 397 396 396 3.958
KOGLER Marion 1975 Überackern 3 F 3740 377 377 374 375 376 372 381 383 380 384 3.779
BRANDSTÄTTER Simon Überackern 3 M 357 369 376 380 366 368 369 372 379 377 3.713

11.450

7 SCHMIDINGER Lisbeth 1951 SK Vöest 4 FS 6051 371 370 371 374 368 372 374 382 379 375 3.736
GRUBER Martin 1984 SK Vöest 4 M 8333 390 391 391 389 392 392 393 396 394 396 3.924
STELZER Kurt 1956 SK Vöest 4 S2 6626 373 373 374 375 377 379 383 377 378 377 3.766

11.426

8 ATTENEDER Anton 1955 U Naarn 2 S1 677 368 379 374 379 384 383 385 383 383 388 3.806
NUSIME Hubert 1946 U Naarn 2 S1 4726 378 384 382 387 387 388 380 383 380 380 3.829
HÖBARTH Josef 1943 U Naarn 2 S2 2353 371 372 377 377 381 379 372 384 379 380 3.772

11.407

9 WOTTAWA FELBAUER Doris 1970 HSV Steyr 2 F 3980 359 358 365 373 377 386 372 384 378 378 3.730
GARIMORT Karl 1936 HSV Steyr 2 S3 2009 384 386 389 390 389 386 389 388 383 389 3.873
GRUBER Helmut 1952 HSV Steyr 2 S2 2256 369 375 380 373 379 376 382 381 384 382 3.781

11.384

10 GRASSNER Petra 1970 U Schlierbach 2 F 887 374 373 379 377 386 389 380 376 371 389 3.794
MOSER Hermann 1958 U Schlierbach 2 S1 1815 363 362 375 384 380 380 381 382 373 362 3.742
SPERRER Gerhard 1955 U Schlierbach 2 S2 1075 371 357 373 381 375 377 382 386 386 380 3.768

11.304

11 ÖHLINGER Ernst 1967 SC Offenhausen 1 S1 8044 380 380 392 386 392 377 386 385 385 388 3.851
BAUER Egon 1960 SC Offenhausen 1 S1 5770 370 370 363 366 364 364 364 359 368 362 3.650
ZÖBL Helmut 1956 SC Offenhausen 1 S2 123 376 375 378 378 377 384 381 375 373 374 3.771

11.272

12 STARK Christina 1979 SV Uttendorf 1 F 4069 344 352 350 354 352 346 361 359 374 360 3.552
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STARK Michael 1978 SV Uttendorf 1 M 9097 383 390 388 390 391 388 392 386 388 393 3.889
BARTH FLORIAN 1993 SV Uttendorf 1 M 4212 381 368 373 375 380 383 379 377 377 378 3.771

11.212

13 STOCKER Robert 1955 SG Puchheim 1 S2 6663 370 368 371 370 374 372 375 371 369 384 3.724
DANNINGER Walter 1949 SG Puchheim 1 S2 1817 354 368 368 369 369 367 364 368 366 378 3.671
MAURER Ernst 1940 SG Puchheim 1 S3 4308 372 369 384 379 379 376 378 375 380 381 3.773

11.168

14 PRAMMER Bernhard 1961 SV Ottsdorf 1 S1 3121 359 372 362 367 352 362 372 361 367 368 3.642
SCHERSCH Willibald 1955 SV Ottsdorf 1 S2 1266 365 382 369 377 371 371 379 377 374 373 3.738
OBERT Stefan 1951 SV Ottsdorf 1 S2 4816 369 364 378 372 371 369 376 373 381 373 3.726

11.106

15 LENZENWEGER Brigitte 1964 SK Vöest 5 FS 4011 364 373 374 373 370 375 365 383 385 378 3.740
HORVATH Ernst 1955 SK Vöest 5 S2 3858 378 376 374 376 376 371 376 377 378 375 3.757
GRUBER Günter 1948 SK Vöest 5 S2 2253 352 358 357 359 358 359 362 367 363 368 3.603

11.100

16 SCHWAB Elke 1971 SG Freistadt 1 F 4035 378 379 375 373 381 373 370 379 382 382 3.772
FUTSCHEK Michaela 1987 SG Freistadt 1 F 3986 338 354 343 341 330 349 341 339 349 341 3.425
PENN Maria 1965 SG Freistadt 1 F 4002 368 369 372 369 375 371 371 372 378 370 3.715

10.912

17 SIMAYR Alfred 1956 ATSV Laussa M 6986 336 329 329 321 346 365 365 362 370 348 3.471
SIMAYR Leopold 1967 ATSV Laussa M 6321 358 369 375 366 363 365 366 372 379 376 3.689
HOLZINGER Gerhard 1971 ATSV Laussa M 2944 370 379 379 366 373 367 370 379 373 369 3.725

10.885

18 SCHRATTENECKER Andrea 1961 ASKÖ Ried 1 F 338 338 343 355 359 329 347 353 345 354 344 3.467
WALLERSTORFER Eduard 1958 ASKÖ Ried 1 S1 7098 369 368 376 359 361 375 358 366 368 376 3.676
STEININGER Rudolf 1952 ASKÖ Ried 1 S2 6595 355 343 345 344 347 352 340 352 362 351 3.491

10.634

19 MAURER Günter 1960 SC Offenhausen 2 S1 4310 345 341 359 355 360 0 0 0 0 0 1.760
RATHBERGER Cristian 1963 SC Offenhausen 2 S1 3281 329 342 349 335 332 0 0 0 0 0 1.687
BINDER REISINGER Herbert 1957 SC Offenhausen 2 S2 8103 358 365 373 372 370 369 374 374 377 375 3.707

7.154


